
Busto Battle 2012
28-30 September 
Busto Arsizio, Italy

Rank ID Name Country

1 10671000417 Lebois Romain FRA
2 11461000679 Sulinowski Michal POL
3 10671000150 Claris Alexandre FRA
4 10671000132 Cheremetieff Igor FRA
5 11701000407 Larrucea Jon ESP
6 10911000283 Guslandi Lorenzo ITA
7 10671101139 Thierry Teddy FRA
8 11701000341 Julià Aleix ESP
9 10911000427 Lenzi Daniele ITA
9 11461000713 Tomaka Konrad POL
9 10911000230 Ferrari Tiziano ITA
9 11511000620 Ryazantsev Kirill RUS
13 10911101520 Mazzesi Francesco ITA
13 10911000078 Brivio Savio ITA
13 10911000011 Allegrini Matteo ITA
13 10911101768 Fusco Kimon ITA
17 10911000672 Stefanuto Michele ITA
17 10911101194 Morrone Federico ITA
17 10911101195 Rotunno Andrea ITA
17 10911101192 Gianarda Stefano ITA
17 10911000583 Quiriconi Nicolas ITA
17 10911202293 Lampa Filippo ITA
17 10911202641 Rosato Roberto ITA
17 10911000151 Cola Alessandro ITA
25 10911202286 Palo Daniele ITA
25 10911101910 Azzalini Davide ITA
25 10911202393 Gelmi Dennis ITA
25 11511000046 Barulin Andrey RUS
25 10911000245 Galli Francesco ITA

Final Ranking Battle Men



25 10911000077 Brambilla Alessandro ITA
25 10911101743 Azzalini Alessandro ITA
25 10911000075 Bozzetti Simone ITA

Rank ID Name Country

1 21891001087 Boiko Maryna UKR
2 21461000988 Hartmanis Klaudia POL
3 20671000896 Granjon Zoé FRA
4 21461000999 Prucnal Angelika POL
5 21461000985 Czapla Paulina POL
6 21461000983 Czapla Ewelina POL
7 20911000942 Bossi Barbara ITA
8 20911000956 Morbidoni Camilla ITA
9 20911101203 Raccuglia Valeria ITA
9 20911000953 Masi Sara ITA
9 20671000895 Granjon Lily FRA
9 20911000949 Lualdi Chiara ITA
13 20911101823 Palo Manuela ITA
13 20911000954 Mazzieri Linda ITA
13 20911000960 Rotunno Cristina ITA
13 21891001086 Boiko Margaryta UKR
17 20911101198 Badan Giulia ITA
17 No ID La Volpe Laura ITA
17 20911000944 Codazzi Barbara ITA
17 20911101205 Venco Elena ITA
17 20911101201 Pellegrini Beatrice ITA
17 20911000958 Puricelli Chiara ITA
17 20911000941 Bertelli Federica ITA
17 20911101199 Mazzieri Genny ITA
17 20911101200 Moretto Elena ITA
26 No ID De Tomasi Sara ITA
26 20911202698 Munari Vittoria ITA
26 20911000950 Manago' Alice Agnese ITA

Rank ID Name Country

1 10671000417 Lebois Romain FRA
2 10671000132 Cheremetieff Igor FRA
3 11461000679 Sulinowski Michal POL

Final Ranking Battle Women

Final Ranking Classic Freestyle Men



4 10671000150 Claris Alexandre FRA
5 10911000230 Ferrari Tiziano ITA
6 10911000283 Guslandi Lorenzo ITA
7 11701000407 Larrucea Jon ESP
8 10911000583 Quiriconi Nicolas ITA
9 10671101139 Thierry Teddy FRA
10 10911000352 Bellotto Andrea ITA
11 10911000561 Piacentini Davide ITA
12 10911101768 Fusco Kimon ITA
13 10911202286 Palo Daniele ITA
14 10911101520 Mazzesi Francesco ITA
15 10911000427 Lenzi Daniele ITA
16 10911101195 Rotunno Andrea ITA
17 11461000713 Tomaka Konrad POL
18 10911000245 Galli Francesco ITA
19 10911202641 Rosato Roberto ITA
20 10911101194 Morrone Federico ITA
21 10911000075 Bozzetti Simone ITA
22 11511000046 Barulin Andrey RUS
23 10911000151 Cola Alessandro ITA
24 10911202293 Lampa Filippo ITA
25 10911101743 Azzalini Alessandro ITA
26 10911101910 Azzalini Davide ITA
27 11701000341 Julià Aleix ESP

Rank ID Name Country

1 21891001087 Boiko Maryna UKR
2 20671000896 Granjon Zoé FRA
3 21461000988 Hartmanis Klaudia POL
4 21461000985 Czapla Paulina POL
5 20911000942 Bossi Barbara ITA
6 21461000983 Czapla Ewelina POL
7 21461000999 Prucnal Angelika POL
8 20911000949 Lualdi Chiara ITA
9 20911000956 Morbidoni Camilla ITA
10 20911000953 Masi Sara ITA
11 20911000960 Rotunno Cristina ITA
12 21891001086 Boiko Margaryta UKR
13 20911101203 Raccuglia Valeria ITA

Final Ranking Classic Freestyle Women



14 20911101823 Palo Manuela ITA
15 20911101200 Moretto Elena ITA
16 20911101205 Venco Elena ITA
17 20911101198 Badan Giulia ITA
18 20911000941 Bertelli Federica ITA
19 20911000944 Codazzi Barbara ITA
20 20911101204 Schiavon Chiara ITA
21 20911000954 Mazzieri Linda ITA
22 20911101199 Mazzieri Genny ITA
23 20911000958 Puricelli Chiara ITA
24 No ID De Sensi Federica ITA
25 20911000950 Manago' Alice Agnese ITA
26 No ID De Tomasi Sara ITA
27 No ID Maino Martina ITA

Rank ID Name Country

1 10271000170 De Araujo Diego BRA
2 10671000150 Claris Alexandre FRA
3 10911000561 Piacentini Davide ITA
4 10911000078 Brivio Savio ITA
5 10911000504 Nai Oleari Simone ITA
6 10911000230 Ferrari Tiziano ITA
7 10911000672 Stefanuto Michele ITA
8 10671000132 Cheremetieff Igor FRA
9 10911000245 Galli Francesco ITA
10 10671000417 Lebois Romain FRA
11 11511000620 Ryazantsev Kirill RUS
12 11461000679 Sulinowski Michał POL
13 10911000583 Quiriconi Nicolas ITA
14 10911000077 Brambilla Alessandro ITA
15 10911202641 Rosato Roberto ITA
16 10911000352 Bellotto Andrea ITA
17 10911101194 Morrone Federico ITA
18 10911000102 Carli Riccardo ITA
19 10911000011 Allegrini Matteo ITA
20 10911101743 Azzalini Alessandro ITA
21 No ID Franco Diego ITA
22 10911000151 Cola Alessandro ITA
23 11701000407 Larrucea Jon ESP

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Men



24 10911202286 Palo Daniele ITA
25 10911202309 Pulcini Piercarlo ITA
26 10911202393 Gelmi Dennis ITA
27 11461000713 Tomaka Konrad POL
28 10911000075 Bozzetti Simone ITA
29 No ID Sansoni Filippo ITA
30 10911101520 Mazzesi Francesco ITA
31 10911101910 Azzalini Davide ITA
32 10911000615 Rosato Gianmarco ITA
32 11701000341 Julia Esteban Aleix ESP
32 10711000231 Ferroni Marco GER
32 10911101768 Fusco Kimon ITA
32 10911000044 Bartolucci Federico ITA
32 10911101195 Rotunno Andrea ITA
32 10911202293 Lampa Filippo ITA
32 10911000480 Mengherle Alessandro ITA
32 No ID Tidore Raffaello ITA
32 No ID Tomasini Alessio ITA

Rank ID Name Country

1 20911000960 Rotunno Cristina ITA
2 20911000940 Barlocco Sara ITA
3 21461000983 Czapla Ewelina POL
4 21461000988 Hartmanis Klaudia POL
5 20911000944 Codazzi Barbara ITA
6 20911101198 Badan Giulia ITA
7 20911000949 Lualdi Chiara ITA
8 20911101203 Raccuglia Valeria ITA
9 20911000942 Bossi Barbara ITA
10 20911000941 Bertelli Federica ITA
11 20671000896 Granjon Zoé FRA
12 20911101200 Moretto Elena ITA
13 20911101204 Schiavon Chiara ITA
14 20671000890 Conan Maeliss FRA
15 No ID De Sensi Federica ITA
16 20911000956 Morbidoni Camilla ITA
17 20911000954 Mazzieri Linda ITA
18 20911000958 Puricelli Chiara ITA
19 No ID Berti Gomathi ITA

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Women



20 20671000895 Granjon Lily FRA
21 20911101823 Palo Manuela ITA
22 No ID La Volpe Laura ITA
23 20911101201 Pelligrini Beatrice ITA
24 20911101205 Venco Elena ITA
25 20911000950 Manago' Alice Agnese ITA
26 21891001087 Boiko Maryna UKR
27 21511101895 Fokina Olga RUS
28 20911101199 Mazzieri Genny ITA
29 No ID Bevacqua Alice ITA
30 No ID Berti Gaia ITA
31 21461000985 Czapla Paulina POL
32 No ID Farulli Chiara ITA
33 No ID Pollastrini Chiara ITA
34 21891001086 Boiko Margaryta UKR
35 No ID Giannini Eleonora ITA
36 No ID Ierano Ania ITA
37 No ID De Tomasi Sara ITA
38 21191101206 Calleja-Manzur Montserrat MEX
38 No ID Castelletti Sofia ITA
38 No ID Ierano Zoe ITA
38 21511101833 Krykova Natalia RUS
38 No ID Maino Martina ITA
38 20911202698 Munari Vittoria ITA
38 21461000999 Prucnal Angelika POL
38 No ID Vignati Michela ITA

Rank ID Name Country
1 - Ryazantsev Kirill RUS
2 - Cheremetieff Igor FRA
3 - Tomaka Konrad POL
4 - Rosato Roberto ITA

Rank ID Name Country

1 - Fokina Olga RUS
2 - Krykova Natalia RUS
3 - Lualdi Chiara ITA
4 - Prucnal Angelika POL

Final Ranking Slide Men

Final Ranking Slides Women



5 - Boiko Margaryta UKR
5 - Czapla Paulina POL
7 - Puricelli Chiara ITA
7 - Moretto Elena ITA
9 - De Tomasi Sara ITA
9 - Bertelli Federica ITA


